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Women / 3 / Senior
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kristin Der563
Edge

9.350 9.450 9.3259.250 37.375
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Marrissa Lawrence561
Bayshore Elite

9.075 9.175 9.5008.700 36.450
6 7 14T 1 2 

2 

Caelan Nash562
Bayshore Elite

9.050 9.300 9.2258.850 36.425
7T 3 11 3 3 

3 

Terisita Viloria575
Elevate

9.000 9.275 8.8509.200 36.325
9 4T 2 12 4 

4 

Allison Yeh566
Edge

9.050 8.950 9.1759.000 36.175
7T 10 4T 4 5 

5 

Sefin Ghazi569
Elevate

8.950 9.550 8.9008.700 36.100
10 1 14T 9T 6T

6T

Alyssa Yamat577
Elevate

9.200 8.825 9.0759.000 36.100
3 12 4T 5T 6T

6T

Savanna Tuttle574
Elevate

9.150 9.275 8.5009.050 35.975
4T 4T 3 16 8 

8 

Cheyenne Jordan570
Elevate

8.850 9.200 8.9008.900 35.850
11T 6 9T 9T 9 

9 

Lauren Han564
Edge

9.250 8.600 8.8759.000 35.725
2 16 4T 11 10T

10T

Leilani Sanchez565
Edge

8.700 9.125 9.0008.900 35.725
15 8T 9T 7 10T

10T

Frida Murillo572
Elevate

8.850 9.125 8.7008.700 35.375
11T 8T 14T 15 12 

12 

Kailee Childress567
Elevate

9.150 8.200 8.9508.800 35.100
4T 18 12 8 13 

13 

Marissa Williams576
Elevate

8.800 8.350 9.0758.725 34.950
13T 17 13 5T 14 

14 

Jehlani Lewis571
Elevate

8.125 8.850 8.8009.000 34.775
17 11 4T 13 15 

15 

Kiana Galamay568
Elevate

8.500 8.725 8.3259.000 34.550
16 14 4T 17 16 

16 

Lauren Theisen573
Elevate

8.050 8.750 8.7257.700 33.225
18 13 18 14 17 

17 

Manasa Thumu578
Pacific West

8.800 8.650 0.0008.650 26.100
13T 15 17 18 18 

18 
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